Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of January 2025

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2025/January

386,664
409,018
795,682

2,945,633
1,273,517
1,939,679
2,854,696
118,995
468,735
497,956
2,404,120
3,714,517
1,132,670
503,616
22,280
337,367
252,983

2024/January

359,187
385,792
744,979

2,706,343
2,763,868
30,824
2,886,876
175,109
578,873
681,296
2,385,010
3,286,099
1,256,877
503,687
30,824
326,582
222,473
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