Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of January 2025

	2025/January	2024/January
Deplaned Passengers	386,664	359,187
Enplaned Passengers	409,018	385,792
Total Passengers	795,682	744,979
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,945,633	2,706,343
Alamo	1,273,517	2,763,868
National Car Rental	1,939,679	30,824
Budget Rent A Car	2,854,696	2,886,876
Payless Car Rental	118,995	175,109
Dollar	468,735	578,873
Thrifty	497,956	681,296
Enterprise Leasing Company	2,404,120	2,385,010
Hertz Corporation	3,714,517	3,286,099
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	1,132,670	1,256,877
Fox Rent A Car	503,616	503,687
Datura	22,280	30,824
Go Rentals	337,367	326,582
Easirent	252,983	222,473